
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2017

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

KÁRNÝ Aleš

, 

: - DNS -

 m

 m

 m

4800 m

III. RACE CARS SHOW - IV. Autoslalom MREC
Automotodrom Brno, 22.10.201722. 10. 2017

Technical Marshal MREC STÁREK Lukáš

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width  m

74,084

74,922

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

- DNS - 

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:01 - 11:23 Rain 12 7

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

11:35 - 12:22

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

12:54 - 13:43

Rain

Rain

12

13

8

8

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

2:16.960

2:14.160

2:13.730

4:59.880

3:50.640

3:53.250

3:12.264

3:04.646

3:05.108

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

126,168

128,801

129,216

57,623 89,876

93,584

93,351

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

53/5 0/5 0/0

53/5 50/5 49/5

53/5 48/5 47/5

53/5 45/5 44/5

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

KÁRNÝ Aleš

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš
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1. 177Martin BOKUVKA 630 CZ BokmenBMW E30 AS-S1 28 26 35 40 20 28

2. 132Michal ŽÁČEK 699 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 AS-HA 32 35 30 35

3. 130David BORKOVEC 695 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi AS-E1 22 0 30 30 26 22

4. 103Kristýna FILLOVÁ 677 CZ Liqui Moly racingMitsubishi Evo AS-S1 3 22 24 26 8 20 0

5. 98Vojta ŠTĚRBA 616 CZ B&H MotorsportSeat Ibiza TDi AS-S1 12 22 20 18 26

6. 96Jakub HURTA 694 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi AS-E1 20 28 24 24

7. 91David DĚDEK 614 CZ Lancer Evo IXMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX AS-S1 35 32 24

8. 86Tomáš MICHALÍK 667 CZ R4RMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. AS-E1 28 40 18

9. 75Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 639 CZ FR TEAM ŠtěpánovDemon Car CM 1000 AS-E2/C 35 40

10. 70Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ ANTY RACINGCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS AS-E1 30 40

11. 62Milan HRUBÝ 672 CZ ScuderiamotorsportŠkoda Fabia FR16 AS-E1 32 30

12. 58Petr TÜRK 669 CZ TR MotorsportŠkoda Felicia AS-E1 10 20 14 14

13. 56Jan VÁLEK 600 CZ ŽelechoviceCitroen Saxo AS-S1 30 26

14. 56Erik VLK 609 SK Vlčák motorsportPeugeot 106 AS-S1 28 28

15. 54Zdeněk CHUDOBA 632 CZ FR TEAM ŠtěpánovNorma M20 F AS-E2/C 32 22

16. 50Petr STODOLA 610 CZ Weslay racing teamHonda CRX AS-S1 18 32

17. 40Michal NOVICKÝ 5 CZ RECLigier JS49 Honda AS-E2/C 40

17. 40Josef Bednařík BEADO 622 CZ ŽelechoviceCitroen Saxo AS-S1 40

17. 40Miloš BENEŠ 665 CZ GMS racingteamOsella FA 30 AS-E2/C 40

20. 40Josef DOPITA 489 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing Teamškoda 120 S AS-Veterán 16 24

21. 38Michal PÁLENÍK 615 CZ Team Racing odtahovka BrnoBMW M3 AS-S1 16 22 0

22. 36Jiří KOPEČEK 656 CZ Pure-ITOpel Astra GSi 2.0 AS-E1 14 12 10

23. 35Michal SMĚŠNÝ 633 CZ ŽelechoviceCitroen Saxo AS-S1 35

23. 35David KOMÁREK 721 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingNorma M20FC KOMVET EVO AS-E2/C 35

25. 35Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Felicia AS-S1 1 14 1 3 4 12

26. 32Lukáš OPATOVSKÝ 623 SK Autofol Race TeamSubaru Impreza STI AS-S1 32

26. 32Petr VONDRÁK 679 CZ Team VondrákOsella PA 21S EVO AS-E2/C 32

28. 31Petr SKÁLA 612 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Felicia AS-S1 4 18 3 6

29. 30Martin VONDRÁK 641 CZ Auto Vondrák Czech National TeamTatuus NT07 Honda AS-E2/C 30

30. 30David KARMASIN 638 CZ H.R.B MotorsportSubaru Impreza 2.0 AS-S1 12 18 0

31. 28Luboš HAVLÍČEK 687 CZ R4RMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX AS-E1 28

32. 26Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 AS-E1 26

32. 26Richard MEIXNER 644 CZ KVMotorteamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MAX AS-E1 26

34. 26Dušan ŠURÝN 618 CZ DDS RacingCitroen Saxo AS-E1 24 2

35. 24Radim LISKA 845 CZ racing.team1.czPeugeot 206 AS-S1 24 0

36. 22Tadeáš NOVÁK 658 CZ Prace racingRenault Clio Sport AS-S1 22

36. 22István KAVECZ 671 DE Dubrovnik Racing TeamBMW E90 M3 AS-E1 22

38. 22Pavel KLEVETA 688 CZ PK-KOVRenault 8 GORDINI AS-HA 6 16

39. 21František KADLEC 601 CZ Fk motorsportBMW e30 AS-HA 10 8 3

40. 20Josef DOHNÁLEK 681 CZ AMK Ecce Homo v UAMKCitroen C2 VTS AS-E1 20

41. 18Peter HOLUBČÍK 607 SK PRO RACINGVW Polo 1.4 AS-S1 18

41. 18Jiří HONEK 678 CZ Prace racingHonda CRX 1,6 16V VTEC AS-S1 18

43. 16Zdeněk SLOVÁČEK 606 SK K&K MotorsFiat Siecento AS-S1 16

43. 16Michal HURTA 696 CZ B&H MotorsportVolkswagen Golf TDi AS-S1 16

43. 16Jaro PIENČIK 655 SK Ac3rHonda Civic AS-E1 16

43. 16Tamás TOMCSÁNYI 700 HU Dubrovnik RacingLada 2101 AS-E1 16

47. 14Dušan JUŘÍČEK 686 CZ B&H MotorsportBMW Z4 AS-S1 14

47. 14Zoltán SOMOGYI 674 HU Somogyi Team RacingBMW E46 M3 AS-E1 14

47. 14Lukáš KŘEPELKA 673 CZ ScuderiamotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC AS-E1 14

50. 12Laco KOZMANN 676 SK O.L SPORTLINE RACING TEAMFiat SEIČENTO SPORTING AS-E1 12

50. 12Martin HORT 704 CZ max speed s.r.oPeugeot 106 AS-E1 12

52. 12Patrik BAUER 617 CZ VW Brouk club BlanskoVW Brouk AS-Veterán 2 10
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53. 10Patrik ČULEN 636 SK Ac3rHonda Civic AS-E1 10

53. 10Nela GRUNDOVÁ 645 CZ KVMotorteamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MAX AS-E1 10

55. 8Milan VALÁŠEK 642 CZ IpRacing teamGinetta G50GTR AS-E1 8

56. 8Bohumil LAMAČ 646 CZ B&H MotorsportAudi S3 AS-S1 8 0

56. 8Tibor LANDL 625 CZ HM motosportFiat 126 AS-E1 8 0

58. 6Richard KALINA 648 CZ B&H MotorsportBMW E36 AS-S1 6

58. 6Anežka Ludmila KOŘENKOVÁ 643 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingPeugeot 206 AS-E1 6

58. 6Jano POLÁČEK 685 SK Team PolačekHonda S2000 AS-S1 6

61. 6Pavel MARČÁK 608 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 AS-E1 2 4

62. 4Radovan LISÁL 603 SK MTZ racingPeugeot 406 1.8 16V AS-S1 4

62. 4Leszek TRZEPACZYNSKI 728 PL Polonia Racing TeamRadical SR3 AS-E2/C 4

64. 3Robert STEC 727 PL Polonia Racing TeamRadical SR3 AS-E2/C 3

65. 2Štěpánka HURTOVÁ 626 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Octavia Rs AS-S1 2

66. 1Dominik ŠURÝN 693 CZ DDS RacingCitroën Saxo AS-E1 1

0Tomáš ŠVEC 621 CZ Chipforum.czSeat Leon Cupra AS-S1 0

0Tomáš MICHALÍK 667 CZ R4RMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. AS-E1 0

0Dušan MASLÁK 631 CZ FRTeamVolkswagen Golf AS-S1 0

0Martina LISÁLOVÁ 602 SK MTZ racing teamBMW 316i E36 compact AS-S1 0

0Věra PIPEKOVÁ 680 CZ KW-motorsportŠkoda Fabia AS-S1 0

0Pavel GALLO 628 SK Scuderia - GalloFiat 128 Sport Coupé AS-E1 0

0Jiří KRAUS 701 CZ ???Škoda 105 AS-S1 0

0Petr TYKAL 785 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceF Easter MTX 1-03 AS-HA2 0

0Milan STEJSKAL 657 CZ GMS RACING TEAMLada VFTS AS-HA 0

0Michal SEDLÁČEK 652 CZ GMS RACING TEAMFiat 131 RACING AS-HA 0

0Lubomír TOMAŠOVIČ 714 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda Turbo AS-E1 0

0Ján ONDREJKA 724 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda turbo AS-E1 0

0Peter BUČKO 708 CZ JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 120 S AS-HA 0

0Daniel KUBÍK 691 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW 130i AS-E1 0

0Petr KUBÍK 675 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW M3 AS-S1 0

0Roman HOUSKA 682 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW M3 AS-S1 0

0Tomáš HOMOLA 629 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 AS-HA 0

0Zdenek TEKAL 640 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta AS-E1 0

0Petr KOŘÍNEK 710 CZ VPK motorsSubaru Impreza WRX STI AS-S1 0

0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 766 CZ VPK motorsSubaru Impreza WRX STI AS-S1 0

0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 659 CZ LRTRenault Clio AS-S1 0

0David VOZDECKÝ 771 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing TeamMTX 1-03 AS-HA2 0

0Dominik VOZDECKÝ 796 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing TeamMTX 1-03 AS-HA2 0

0Kristyna CZANADIOVA 828 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX AS-E1 0

0Vojta DVOŘÁK 735 CZ SamBMW E36 AS-E1 0

0Lubomír VYMĚTAL 745 CZ laminolBMW BMW M3 E 46 AS-E1 0

0Michal ŠPILKA 604 CZ MetalBend motorsportChrysler Neon AS-E1 0

0Václav ŠPILKA 605 CZ MetalBend motorsportChrysler Neon AS-E1 0

0Jaroslav URBÁNEK 661 CZ Team UrbánekMini Cooper S Turbo AS-S1 0

0Petr KUBĚNA 692 CZ Team Racing KuběnaPorsche 996 Carrera AS-S1 0

0Jiří CUPÁK 649 CZ EnginebayBMW E30 330i AS-S1 0

0Luboš KOŠELA 697 CZ Volvo Clan Team RacingVolvo 850T5 AS-S1 0

0David ŠPLÍCHAL 660 CZ bohušice teamVW polo AS-S1 0

0Libor JELÍNEK 896 CZ AutoJelinekBMW 3.5 CSL AS-HA 0
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Autoslalom

AS-S1

1. 105Martin BOKUVKA 630 CZ BokmenBMW E30 1020 15 20 20 20

2. 55David DĚDEK 614 CZ Lancer Evo IXMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 20 15 20

3. 51Kristýna FILLOVÁ 677 CZ Liqui Moly racingMitsubishi Evo 83 8 10 8 12 2

4. 50Vojta ŠTĚRBA 616 CZ B&H MotorsportSeat Ibiza TDi 10 6 4 15 15

5. 30Petr STODOLA 610 CZ Weslay racing teamHonda CRX 1515

6. 24Erik VLK 609 SK Vlčák motorsportPeugeot 106 12 12

7. 22Jan VÁLEK 600 CZ ŽelechoviceCitroen Saxo 12 10

8. 20Michal SMĚŠNÝ 633 CZ ŽelechoviceCitroen Saxo 20

8. 20Josef Bednařík BEADO 622 CZ ŽelechoviceCitroen Saxo 20

10. 20David KARMASIN 638 CZ H.R.B MotorsportSubaru Impreza 2.0 10 10 0

11. 19Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Felicia 31 0 1 6 8

12. 16Michal PÁLENÍK 615 CZ Team Racing odtahovka BrnoBMW M3 2 6 8

13. 15Lukáš OPATOVSKÝ 623 SK Autofol Race TeamSubaru Impreza STI 15

13. 15Jano POLÁČEK 685 SK Team PolačekHonda S2000 15

15. 12Dušan JUŘÍČEK 686 CZ B&H MotorsportBMW Z4 12

15. 12Michal HURTA 696 CZ B&H MotorsportVolkswagen Golf TDi 12

15. 12Roman HOUSKA 682 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW M3 12

18. 12Petr SKÁLA 612 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Felicia 64 0 2

19. 10Jiří KRAUS 701 CZ ???Škoda 105 10

20. 8Bohumil LAMAČ 646 CZ B&H MotorsportAudi S3 08

20. 8Radim LISKA 845 CZ racing.team1.czPeugeot 206 8 0

22. 6Richard KALINA 648 CZ B&H MotorsportBMW E36 6

22. 6Tadeáš NOVÁK 658 CZ Prace racingRenault Clio Sport 6

22. 6Petr KUBÍK 675 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW M3 6

25. 4Zdeněk SLOVÁČEK 606 SK K&K MotorsFiat Siecento 4

25. 4Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 659 CZ LRTRenault Clio 4

27. 3Peter HOLUBČÍK 607 SK PRO RACINGVW Polo 1.4 3

27. 3Jiří HONEK 678 CZ Prace racingHonda CRX 1,6 16V VTEC 3

27. 3Petr KUBĚNA 692 CZ Team Racing KuběnaPorsche 996 Carrera 3

30. 2Štěpánka HURTOVÁ 626 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Octavia Rs 2

31. 1Radovan LISÁL 603 SK MTZ racingPeugeot 406 1.8 16V 1

31. 1Luboš KOŠELA 697 CZ Volvo Clan Team RacingVolvo 850T5 1

0Tomáš ŠVEC 621 CZ Chipforum.czSeat Leon Cupra 0

0Dušan MASLÁK 631 CZ FRTeamVolkswagen Golf 0

0Martina LISÁLOVÁ 602 SK MTZ racing teamBMW 316i E36 compact 0

0Věra PIPEKOVÁ 680 CZ KW-motorsportŠkoda Fabia 0

0Petr KOŘÍNEK 710 CZ VPK motorsSubaru Impreza WRX STI 0

0Tomáš KOŘÍNEK 766 CZ VPK motorsSubaru Impreza WRX STI 0

0Jaroslav URBÁNEK 661 CZ Team UrbánekMini Cooper S Turbo 0

0Jiří CUPÁK 649 CZ EnginebayBMW E30 330i 0

0David ŠPLÍCHAL 660 CZ bohušice teamVW polo 0
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AS-E1

1. 68David BORKOVEC 695 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 010 20 20 10 8

2. 41Jakub HURTA 694 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 158 8 10

3. 40Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ ANTY RACINGCitroën Saxo 1.6 16v VTS 2020

4. 40Tomáš MICHALÍK 667 CZ R4RMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX. 12 20 8

5. 36Petr TÜRK 669 CZ TR MotorsportŠkoda Felicia 126 12 6

6. 29Jiří KOPEČEK 656 CZ Pure-ITOpel Astra GSi 2.0 15 10 4

7. 27Milan HRUBÝ 672 CZ ScuderiamotorsportŠkoda Fabia FR16 15 12

8. 20Luboš HAVLÍČEK 687 CZ R4RMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 20

9. 15Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 15

9. 15Jaro PIENČIK 655 SK Ac3rHonda Civic 15

9. 15Richard MEIXNER 644 CZ KVMotorteamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MAX 15

12. 12Dušan ŠURÝN 618 CZ DDS RacingCitroen Saxo 12 0

13. 12Laco KOZMANN 676 SK O.L SPORTLINE RACING TEAMFiat SEIČENTO SPORTING 12

13. 12István KAVECZ 671 DE Dubrovnik Racing TeamBMW E90 M3 12

15. 12Pavel MARČÁK 608 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 6 6

16. 10František KADLEC 1601 CZ Fk motorsportBMW E30 10

16. 10Josef DOHNÁLEK 681 CZ AMK Ecce Homo v UAMKCitroen C2 VTS 10

18. 8Tibor LANDL 625 CZ HM motosportFiat 126 8 0

19. 8Patrik ČULEN 636 SK Ac3rHonda Civic 8

20. 6Lukáš KŘEPELKA 673 CZ ScuderiamotorsportPeugeot 206 SRC 6

20. 6Tamás TOMCSÁNYI 700 HU Dubrovnik RacingLada 2101 6

22. 4Zoltán SOMOGYI 674 HU Somogyi Team RacingBMW E46 M3 4

23. 3Anežka Ludmila KOŘENKOVÁ 643 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingPeugeot 206 3

23. 3Martin HORT 704 CZ max speed s.r.oPeugeot 106 3

25. 2Nela GRUNDOVÁ 645 CZ KVMotorteamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MAX 2

26. 1Milan VALÁŠEK 642 CZ IpRacing teamGinetta G50GTR 1

0Pavel GALLO 628 SK Scuderia - GalloFiat 128 Sport Coupé 0

0Dominik ŠURÝN 693 CZ DDS RacingCitroën Saxo 0

0Lubomír TOMAŠOVIČ 714 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda Turbo 0

0Ján ONDREJKA 724 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda turbo 0

0Daniel KUBÍK 691 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW 130i 0

0Zdenek TEKAL 640 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 0

0Kristyna CZANADIOVA 828 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 0

0Vojta DVOŘÁK 735 CZ SamBMW E36 0

0Lubomír VYMĚTAL 745 CZ laminolBMW BMW M3 E 46 0

0Michal ŠPILKA 604 CZ MetalBend motorsportChrysler Neon 0

0Václav ŠPILKA 605 CZ MetalBend motorsportChrysler Neon 0

AS-HA

1. 80Michal ŽÁČEK 699 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 20 20 20 20

2. 30Pavel KLEVETA 688 CZ PK-KOVRenault 8 GORDINI 15 15

2. 30František KADLEC 601 CZ Fk motorsportBMW e30 15 15

4. 20Tomáš HOMOLA 629 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 20

5. 15Libor JELÍNEK 896 CZ AutoJelinekBMW 3.5 CSL 15

6. 12Michal SEDLÁČEK 652 CZ GMS RACING TEAMFiat 131 RACING 12

7. 10Milan STEJSKAL 657 CZ GMS RACING TEAMLada VFTS 10

8. 8Peter BUČKO 708 CZ JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 120 S 8
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AS-E2/C

1. 35Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 639 CZ FR TEAM ŠtěpánovDemon Car CM 1000 15 20

2. 27Zdeněk CHUDOBA 632 CZ FR TEAM ŠtěpánovNorma M20 F 12 15

3. 20Michal NOVICKÝ 5 CZ RECLigier JS49 Honda 20

3. 20Miloš BENEŠ 665 CZ GMS racingteamOsella FA 30 20

5. 15David KOMÁREK 721 CZ Liqui Moly KOMVET racingNorma M20FC KOMVET EVO 15

6. 12Petr VONDRÁK 679 CZ Team VondrákOsella PA 21S EVO 12

7. 10Martin VONDRÁK 641 CZ Auto Vondrák Czech National TeamTatuus NT07 Honda 10

8. 8Leszek TRZEPACZYNSKI 728 PL Polonia Racing TeamRadical SR3 8

9. 6Robert STEC 727 PL Polonia Racing TeamRadical SR3 6

AS-HA2

1. 20Petr TYKAL 785 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceF Easter MTX 1-03 20

2. 15Dominik VOZDECKÝ 796 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing TeamMTX 1-03 15

3. 12David VOZDECKÝ 771 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing TeamMTX 1-03 12

AS-Veterán

1. 40Josef DOPITA 489 CZ MREC Hist. Hillclimb Racing Teamškoda 120 S 2020

1. 40Patrik BAUER 617 CZ VW Brouk club BlanskoVW Brouk 20 20
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1. 115Kristýna FILLOVÁ 677 CZ Liqui Moly racingMitsubishi Evo AS-S1 2020 20 20 20 15

2. 72Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 611 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Felicia AS-S1 1512 15 15 15

3. 20Nela GRUNDOVÁ 645 CZ KVMotorteamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MAX AS-E1 20

4. 15Štěpánka HURTOVÁ 626 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Octavia Rs AS-S1 15

5. 12Martina LISÁLOVÁ 602 SK MTZ racing teamBMW 316i E36 compact AS-S1 12

6. 12Kristyna CZANADIOVA 828 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX AS-E1 12

7. 10Věra PIPEKOVÁ 680 CZ KW-motorsportŠkoda Fabia AS-S1 10
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NC - Not classified (< 0 competitions)
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